
19THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL  MUMBAI | THURSDAY | MAY 16, 2024

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

  

  
 

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

  
 
 

    
 

   
 
 

Recovery Department, Mumbai Metro Central Region,3,
Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Pier, Mumbai-400001.
Telephone: 022 -42060828. Email- recovery.mmcr@bankofbaroda.com

Bank of Baroda, Regional Office, Mumbai Metro Central Region, Mumbai is conducting e-auction cum-sale of seized 
vehicles by holding e-auction on “AS IS WHERE IS, WHATEVER THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS. The details 
of vehicles are as under:

IMPORTANT 
DATES

INSPECTION OF VEHICLES DATE & TIME DATE OF SUBMISSION OF EMD E-AUCTION DATE TIME
22-05-2024 FROM 11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM 30-05-2024 up to 05.00 PM 31-05-2024 FROM  

02.00 PM TO 06.00 PM

E- AUCTION CUM SALE NOTICE

Sr 
No

Borrower 
Name

Model MFG 
Year

Reg. 
No.

(1)Reserve Price
(2) EMD Amount

Bid Increase 
Amount

Contact 
Number

Parking Location

1 Ishaaq 
Tours 
And 

Travels

Hyundai 
Xcent 
1.2 

CRDI

2017 MH03C
H3362

1.Reserve Price: 
Rs. 54,000.00
2.EMD Amount: 
Rs. 5,400.00

Rs. 
5,000.00

022-
49718863

Public parking lot of Municipal 
Corporation of Greater Mumbai 
CTS No. 5530/A (part) of village 
Kolekalyan, Kalina, Santacruz 
East, Mumbai 400055

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in  
https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and https://bob.auctiontiger.net. 

Date:  14.05.2024                    Authorized Officer
Place: Mumbai                                                               Bank Of Baroda 

Scan Here
For Detailed Terms 
& Conditions.



13मुंबई,  गुरुवार, १६ मे २०२४

EMnr A°T>o{gìhO {b{‘Q>oS> 
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶: 11 ¶w{ZH$ hmD$g, MH$mbm H«$m°g amoS>, MH$mbm, A§Yoar nyd©, ‘w§~B© - 400099. 

H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m¶m©b¶: 501, 5dm ‘Obm, gr qdJ, {~PZog ñ¹o$Aa, MH$mbm, A§Yoar (nyd©), ‘w§~B© 400093. 
do~gmBQ>: www.hpadhesives.com, B©‘ob: investors@hpadhesives.com grAm¶EZ: ¶y24304E‘EM2019nrEbgr325019

31 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mm CVmam
(é. bmImV)

Q>rnm… 
1.     darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bñQ>tJ Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OgH$S>o 

gmXa Ho$boë¶m 31 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrH$[aVm AboImn[a{jV Am{U dfm©H$[aVm boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma 
{ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> ¶wAmaEb: www.hpadhesives.com da CnbãY Amho d Ë¶mM à‘mUo 
ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OogÀ¶m do~gmB©Q>     (www.bseindia.com  Am{U www.nseindia.com)  

2. darb {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© boImn[ajU g{‘VrZo nwZ{d©bmoH$Z Am{U {e’$m[ag$ Ho$bm Amho Am{U 14 ‘o, 2024 amoOr Pmboë¶m Ë¶m§Mo g^o‘Ü¶o g§MmbH$ 
‘§S>imZo ‘§Oy[aV Am{U A{^{b{IV Ho$ë¶m. 

3.     darb {ZîH$fmªZm H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 133 A§VJ©V {d{hV B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$Q>tJ ñQ>±S>S>©g (B§S> EEg) gh dmMVm Ë¶mA§VJ©V Omar Ho$bobo 
g§~§{YV {Z¶‘ Am{U ^maVmV gd©gmYmaUnUo ñdrH$maboë¶m AÝ¶ boIm VÎdm§Zwgma ~Zdbo Amho. Ë¶mZwgma, Amdí¶H$Vo à‘mUo ‘mJrb H$mbmdYrÀ¶m 
AmH$S>odmarMo nwZd©JuH$aU/nwZJ©R>Z/nwZa©MZm Ho$br Amho. 

4.     31 ‘mM©, 2024 Am{U 31 ‘mM©, 2023 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrMr AmH$S>odmar hr g§nyU© {dÎmr¶ dfm©À¶m g§X^m©Vrb boImn[a{jV AmH$S>odmar Am{U 
g§~§{YV {dÎmr¶ dfm©À¶m {Vgè¶m {V‘mhrn¶ªV dfm©nmgyZ VmaIon¶ªV AmH$S>odmarÀ¶m Xaå¶mZ Vm¡bm{ZH$ AmH$S>odmar Amho. 

ghr/- 
lr‘. A§OZm haof ‘moQ>dmZr 

{R>H$mU: ‘w§~B© AÜ¶j Am{U H$m¶©H$mar g§MmbH$ 
{XZm§H$: 14 ‘o, 2024 S>rAm¶EZ: 02650184

A. 
H«$.

Vnerb

g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©

31.03.2024 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.03.2023

AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÝZ 6,018.70 5,845.01 23,927.69 23,593.06 

2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a, AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm 
AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu#)

 
805.79 

 
630.58 

 
2,789.26 

 
1,640.90 

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm 
AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va#)

 
805.79 

 
627.17 

 
2,811.66 

 
1,503.36 

4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm 
AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va#)

 
560.70 

 
387.17 

 
2,056.81 

 
1,085.81 

5 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r  Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(H$amoÎma) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)

 
553.46 

 
374.50 

 
2,060.10 

 
1,094.89 

6 ^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 1,837.49 1,837.49 1,837.49 1,837.49 

7 amIrd (nwZ‘y©ë¶m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ)   15,051.43 12,991.33 

8 à{V g‘^mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 2/- Mo Xe©Zr ‘yë¶mMo)  
(AI§{S>V Am{U I§{S>V H$m‘H$mOmgmR>r) ({V‘mhrgmR>r Adm{f©{H$H¥$V)

 
 

0.61 
0.61 

 

 
 

0.42  
0.42 

 
 

2.24 
2.24

 
 

1.18 
1.18

‘yb^yV

gm¡på¶H¥$V 

Ý¶waoH$m {b{‘Q>oS>
31.03.2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm© H$[aVm boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mm CVmam (^m. é. Xebj)

A. 
H«$.

Vnerb

A{bá EH${ÌV
g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo  

df©
g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo  

df©
31-03-2024 
(boImnar{jV)

31-12-2023 
(AboImnar{jV) 

31-03-2024 
(boImnar{jV) 

31-03-2024 
(boImnar{jV)

31-12-2023 
(AboImnar{jV) 

31-03-2024 
(boImnar{jV) 

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 195.63 223.74 945.21 169.70 223.74 919.28 
2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 

(H$a, AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm 
AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu)

 
(67.42) 

 
8.30 

 
(32.69) 

 
(64.72) 

 
9.45 

 
(25.44) 

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi 
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ 
Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU 
~m~tZ§Va)

 
(67.42) 

 
8.30 

 
(32.69) 

 
(64.72) 

 
9.45 

 
(25.44) 

4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi 
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ 
Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU 
~m~tZ§Va)

 
(44.14) 

 
0.78 

 
(24.42) 

 
(41.46) 

 
1.65 

 
(17.94) 

5 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ 
CËnÝZ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r  
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$amoÎma) Am{U BVa 
gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ (H$amoÎma) 
Yê$Z)

(43.32) 0.64 (24.03) (40.78) 1.51 (17.72) 

6 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 100 100 100 100 100 100 
7 boImn[a{jV Vmio~§XmV 

XmIdë¶mZwgma (nwZ‘y©ë¶m§{H$V 
amIrd dJiyZ) amIrd

   
1,828.59 

  1,831.11 

8 à{V g‘^mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 
10/- Mo) (AI§{S>V Am{U I§{S>V 
H$m‘H$mOmgmR>r)

      

 1. ‘yb^yV (4.41) 0.08 (2.44) (4.15) 0.16 (1.79) 

2. gm¡på¶H¥$V (4.41) 0.08 (2.44) (4.15) 0.16 (1.79) 

Zmo. H$m¶m©b¶ … H$m¶m©b¶ H«$. 101, 1bm ‘Obm, CÚmoJ ̂ dZ, gmoZmdmbm boZ, JmoaoJmd nyyd©, ‘w§~B© eha, ‘hm - 400063,  
grAm¶EZ … Eb24304E‘EM2016nrEbgr320868, Xÿ … + 91-172-5292900, B©‘ob … cs@nureca.com, do~gmB©Q> … www.nureca.com 

{Q>nm… 
1. darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo  go~r ({bñQ>tJ Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OgH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m 

{V_mhr Am{U dfm©gmR>r {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU (A{bá g_m{d{ï>V) H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> åhUOoM 
https://www.nureca.com/investor-relations Am{U ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|Oog À¶m do~gmB©Q> www.bseindia.com Am{U www.nseindia.com da CnbãY Amho. 
¶mÛmao g§MmbH$ ‘§S>i Kmo{fV H$aVo H$s, ‘¶m©{XV nyZ{d©bmoH$Z AhdmbmV H$moUË¶mhr gwYmaUm gyMdë¶m ZmhrV. 

Ý¶waoH$m {b{‘Q>oS> À¶m 
g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m AmXoemdê$Z 

gm¡a^ Jmo¶b 
{XZm§H$ … 15.05.2024 ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$ 
{R>H$mU … M§XrJS> S>rAm¶EZ : 00136037

E_AmaEgAm` Am{U OrS>rnrAma nyV©Vm H$aUmam J«mhH$ gd}jU _Ü`o ̂ maVr` J«mhH$m§Ûmao hmo_ hoëWHo$Aa Am{U 
dobZog ~«m§S> _Ü`o Z§~a 1 åhUyZ H«$_m§{H$V

^maVm_Ü`o hmo_ 
hoëWHo$Aa Am{U 
dobZog _Ü`o  
Z§~a 1

1.35 H$moQ>r 
nojm OmñV 

J«mhH$

`wEgE\$S>rE 
grB© 

_mÝ`Vmàmá

 
 
 

 
 

~mo[adbr npíM‘ emIm (0092):- H¡$bme Hw$Q>ra, 
ßbm°Q> ~r, ‘hmamï´> ZJa, Eb Q>r amoS> bJV, ~mo[adbr(n) 
‘w§~B©-400 092 Xÿa H«$.: 022-28903869/70/71 
B©‘ob Am¶S>r: Bom92@mahabank.co.in 

H$ãOm gyMZm (ñWmda {‘iH$VrH$arVm) ({Z¶‘ 8(1))

Á¶mAWu {ZåZñdmjarH$Vm© ¶m§Zr >~±H$ Am°’$ ‘hmamï´>Mo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar åhUyZ {X 
{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r 
B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 (54 gZ 2002) AÝd¶o Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 
2002 Mm {Z¶‘ 3 ghdmMVm H$b‘ 13(12) AÝd¶o àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$ê$Z 
gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o {XZm§H$ 07 ‘mM©>, 2024 amoOr ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z 
lr. amHo$e Hw$‘ma qgJ ¶m§Zm gXa gyMZm ‘Ü¶o Z‘yX Ho$bobr åhUOoM é. 64,32,432/- 
A{YH$ Z bmdbobo ì¶mO hr a³H$‘ gXahÿ gyMZm àmá Pmë¶mÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§À¶m AmV 
MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r gm§{aJVbo hmoVo.   
H$O©Xmam§Zr gXahÿ WH$sV a³H$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶m‘Ü¶o H$gya Ho$bobr Amho, åhUyZ H$O©Xma d h‘rXma 
Am{U gd©gmYmaU OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, ~±H$ Am°’$ ‘hmamï´>Mo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar 
¶m§Zr Ë¶mbm/{Vbm àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$ê$Z gXahÿ A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 (4) AÝd¶o 
13 ‘o, 2024 amoOr ¶mV ¶mImbr dU©Z Ho$boë¶m {‘iH$VrMm H$ãOm KoVbobm Amho. 
{deofV: H$O©Xma, h‘rXma Am{U gd©gmYmaU OZVm ¶m§Zm ¶mÛmao gmdYmZ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Ë¶m§Zr 
gXahÿ {‘iH$VrÀ¶m XodKodrMm ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXahÿ {‘iH$Vrdarb H$moUVmhr XodKodrMm 
ì¶dhma hm darb Z‘yX a¸$‘oÀ¶m à^mamÀ¶m AYrZ amhrb. 
VmaU ‘ÎmmÀ¶m {d‘moMZmH$[aVm CnbãY doioV A°³Q>Mo H$b‘ 13 Mo Cn-H$b‘ (8) À¶m 
VaVwXrZwgma H$O©Xmam§Mo bj doYÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. 

ñWmda {‘iH$VrMo dU©Z: 
âb°Q> H«$. 901, 9dm ‘Obm, E-qdJ, H$mì¶m {hb ìøw grEMEgEb, AmZ§X ZJa, ~mo[adS>o, 
KmoS>~§Xa amoS>, R>mUo-400615. ‘moO‘m{nV 422.00 Mm¡. ’y$. MQ>B© joÌ, lr. amHo$e Hw$‘ma qgJ 
¶m§À¶m ‘mbH$sMo. 

ghr/- 
{XZm§H$ : 13.05.2024 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar Am{U ‘w»¶ ì¶dñWmnH$ 
{R>H$mU$: R>mUo ~±H$ Am°’$ ‘hmamîQ´> 

‘w»¶ H$m¶m©b¶:- bmoH$‘§Jb, 1501, {edmOr ZJa, nwUo-5

_hmAmaB©EQ>r/Ý`m{`H$/573/2024. 
{XZm§{H$V : 06/04/2024. 

_hmamï´> {aAb BñQ>oQ> Anrb Ý`m`{YH$aU 
(_hmAmaB©EQ>r), _w§~B© g_j 

gyMZm àH$meZ 
Anrb H«$. EQ>r006/144250/202 

_Yrb 
E_.E. H«$. 564/2023 (ñW{JVr R>odUo) 

Zrb_ AemoH$ nm§S>o` Am{U AÝ` 
....AnrbH$V} 

{déÕ 
lr ñdpñVH$ {~ëS>g© Am{U AÝ` 

....à{VgmXH$V} 
à{V, 
_o. lr ñdpñVH$ {~ëS>g© 
^mJrXma : 
1) lr. H$_b {H$emoa IoVmZ 
2) lr. e¡b|Ð e_m© 
3) lr. H$mZOr^mB© nQ>ob 
gdmªMo nÎmm `oWo : 115, AmoñVdmb n°amS>mB©O²>,  
_ram ^m`§Xa, _ram amoS>, {edma JmS>©Z Am{U Ho$E\$gr 
g_moa, R>mUo-401107 
Á`mAWu, darb Zm_rV AnrbH$Vm© Zo VH«$ma 
H«$. grgr006000000195981 _Ü`o {aAb BñQ>oQ> 
Anrb Ý`m`m{YH$aU, _w§~B© Ûmao nm{aV Ho$boë`m 
11/11/2022 {XZm§{H$V AmXoembm AmìhmZ XoUmam 
darb Anrb H«$. 144250/2023 XmIb Ho$bo Amho. 
Vwåhmbm `m Ûmao øm AmaBAmaE Anrb Ý`m`m{YH$aU 
g_j, ì`{º$e: {H§$dm EH$m dH$sbm_m\©$V 28 Owb¡, 
2024 amoOrg hOa amhÊ`mg g_Ýg XoÊ`mV `oVo, H$gya 
Ho$ë`mg AnrbmÀ`m {ZH$mb EH$ V\}$ H$aÊ`mV ̀ oB©b. 
_mÂ`m hñVo Am{U {eŠŠ`m{Zer 6 _o, 2024 amoOr {Xbr. 
ghr/-                                                ghr/- 
(Eg.Eg. IamV)                          (nr.E. dmK_mao) 
à~§YH$,                                           d{að> {b{nH$ 
_hmAmaB©EQ>r, _w§~B©

V‘m‘ OZVog gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, ‘r ¶oWo Imbrb {b{IV n[a{eï>mV A{YH$ VnerbdmanUo 
d{U©boë¶m ñWmda {‘iH$VtÀ¶m g§X^m©V gå¶H$ [a¶ëQ>rO² àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>, H§$nZrO² A°³Q>, 1956 A§VJ©V 
[aVga {dYrg§nm{XV àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> H§$nZr Á¶m§Mm grAm¶EZ H«$. 
¶w52110E‘EM2003nrQ>rgr142815 Am{U Á¶m§Mo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ ¶oWo ßbm°Q> H«$. 522, gmoZmdmbm 
H«$m°g amoS> H«$. 2, Am¶. ~r. nQ>ob amoS> H«$. 2 À¶m bJV, {‘ór B§SpñQ´>¶b BñQ>oQ>, JmoaoJmd (nyd©),  
‘w§~B© 400 063 ¶m§À¶m Zm‘m{YH$mam§Mr VnmgUr H$aV Amho. 
H$moUË¶mhr ì¶º$s¨Zm Imbrb Z‘yX {‘iH$V qH$dm Ë¶mdarb H$moUË¶mhr ̂ mJm‘Ü¶o {dH«$s, JhmU, hñVm§VaU, 
eoAa, ̂ mS>onÅ>m, YmaUm{YH$ma, nadmZm, E‘Amo¶w, AXbm~Xb, ̂ oQ>, ‘¶V, AÝ¶ H$gohrÀ¶m ‘mJ} H$moUVohr 
h¸$, Zm‘m{YH$ma qH$dm {hVg§~§Y qH$dm Xmdm Agë¶mg ¶mÛmao Vgo {b{IV ñdê$nmV Ë¶mÀ¶m g§~§{YV 
XñVmdoO Am{U nwamì¶m§À¶m àVtgh {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm nÎmm ¶oWo E’$1/9, JmoXaoO {hbgmB©S> H$m°bZr, 
Eb.~r.Eg. amoS>, {dH«$moir (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© 400079 ¶oWo gXa àH$meZmÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 10 {Xdgm§À¶m 
H$mbmdYrV H$i{dUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. H$gya Ho$ë¶mg, Vgo Xmdo Oa H$mhr Agë¶mg Vo Ë¶m{JV Am{U gmoSy>Z 
{Xbo Ago g‘Obo OmVrb. 

darb C„o{IV n[a{eï> 
gmoZmdmbm BñQ>oQ>, JmoaoJmd nyd©, ‘w§~B© CnZJa ¶oWo pñWV, dgboë¶m Am{U Agboë¶m ‘hgwb Jmd Am{U eha 
gìh}: nhmS>r JmoaoJmd (nyd©), VmbwH$m Am{U Zm|XUrH¥$V Cn {Oëhm: ~moardbr, {Oëhm Am{U Zm|XUrH¥$V 
{Oëhm: ‘w§~B© CnZJa ¶oWrb XmoÝhr nr gmD$WÀ¶m dm°S>© H«$. 2182(2)/318S>r, 2182(3)/318B© ¶oWrb 
~¥hÝ‘w§~B© ‘hmZJanm{bHo$H$[aVm ‘yë¶m§{H$V EHy$U ‘moO‘m{nV 1261.70 Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g© qH$dm VËg‘ Am{U nr 
gmD$WÀ¶m dm°S>© H«$. 2186/320E, 2186(1E)/320EE Am{U 2186(1~r)/320E~r, 
2186(1gr)/320E~rgr ¶oWrb ~¥hÝ‘w§~B© ‘hmZJanm{bHo$H$[aVm ‘yë¶m§{H$V EHy$U ‘moO‘m{nV 2107.80 
Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g© qH$dm VËg‘‘Yrb gr.Q>r.Eg. H«$. 491, 491/1 Vo 18 YmaH$ O{‘ZrMo Vo gd© {~Z-eoVr ̂ mJ 
qH$dm {d^mJ EH${ÌV gh Ë¶mdarb C^m[aV aMZm Am{U nwT>rbà‘mUo gr‘m~ÕVm: 
CÎmaobm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo : gr.Q>r.Eg. H«$. 495 Am{U 496 Ûmao, 
nyd}bm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo : gr.Q>r.Eg. H«$. 498 ~r Ûmao, 
npíM‘obm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo : gr.Q>r.Eg. H«$. 490, 492, 494 Ûmao, 
X{jUobm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo : gmd©O{ZH$ añË¶mÛmao. 
gXa {XZm§H$ 16 ‘o, 2024. 

gm[aH$m Vwfma am§OUo 
dH$sb 

Omhra gyMZm


